


Project Name: KENNEY FORT BOULEVARD - SEGMENT 4B

Prepared By: KTCIVIL, TBPE FIRM NO. F-18129

$ 3,548,558.05       $ 3,678,380.83       $ 3,991,911.00       

Bid Item Item No. Description of Item Qty Unit Unit Cost Total Unit Cost Total Unit Cost Total
1 05026001 BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING 9 MO 1,560.00$            14,040.00$          500.00$               4,500.00$            1,800.00$            16,200.00$          
2 01006002 PREPARING ROW 67 STA 432.00$               28,944.00$          900.00$               60,300.00$          700.00$               46,900.00$          
3 01046021 REMOVING CONC (CURB) 2018 LF 3.00$                   6,054.00$            2.00$                   4,036.00$            4.50$                   9,081.00$            
4 01056008 REMOVING STAB BASE AND ASPH PAV (6") 2976 SY 3.30$                   9,820.80$            3.00$                   8,928.00$            2.00$                   5,952.00$            
5 01106001 EXCAVATION (ROADWAY) 39573 CY 5.00$                   197,865.00$        5.00$                   197,865.00$        9.00$                   356,157.00$        
6 01106003 EXCAVATION (SPECIAL) 900 CY 13.00$                 11,700.00$          5.00$                   4,500.00$            12.00$                 10,800.00$          
7 01326001 EMBANKMENT (FINAL)(ORD COMP)(TY A) 9422 CY 5.00$                   47,110.00$          30.00$                 282,660.00$        2.50$                   23,555.00$          
8 01326002 EMBANKMENT (FINAL)(DENS CONT)(TY A) 4863 CY 5.75$                   27,962.25$          5.00$                   24,315.00$          2.50$                   12,157.50$          
9 02476366 FL BS (CMP IN PLC)(TY A GR 5)(FNAL POS) 15306 CY 37.50$                 573,975.00$        36.00$                 551,016.00$        48.00$                 734,688.00$        

10 3106027 PRIME COAT(MC-30 OR AE-P) 6252 GAL 3.50$                   21,882.00$          3.63$                   22,694.76$          4.00$                   25,008.00$          
11 03416008 D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22 10594 TON 68.00$                 720,392.00$        73.15$                 774,951.10$        66.00$                 699,204.00$        
12 05296008 CONC CURB & GUTTER (TY II) 14343 LF 16.00$                 229,488.00$        11.00$                 157,773.00$        14.00$                 200,802.00$        
13 05306004 DRIVEWAYS (CONC) 488 SY 67.00$                 32,696.00$          54.00$                 26,352.00$          60.00$                 29,280.00$          
14 05316001 CONC SIDEWALKS (4") 4245 SY 38.00$                 161,310.00$        42.00$                 178,290.00$        50.00$                 212,250.00$        
15 05316010 CURB RAMPS (TY 7) 2 EA 855.00$               1,710.00$            1,200.00$            2,400.00$            1,500.00$            3,000.00$            
16 05316005 CURB RAMPS (TY 2) 1 EA 855.00$               855.00$               1,200.00$            1,200.00$            1,700.00$            1,700.00$            
17 CORR 510 STEEL ENCASEMENT (18-IN DIA)(0.4375 IN THICK) 128 LF 92.00$                 11,776.00$          90.00$                 11,520.00$          120.00$               15,360.00$          
18 CORR 510 STEEL ENCASEMENT (24-IN DIA)(0.5 IN THICK) 128 LF 123.00$               15,744.00$          110.00$               14,080.00$          155.00$               19,840.00$          
19 CORR 510 STEEL ENCASEMENT (42-IN DIA)(0.5 IN THICK) 248 LF 260.00$               64,480.00$          200.00$               49,600.00$          300.00$               74,400.00$          
20 CORR 824 STREET END MARKER 1 EA 930.00$               930.00$               1,170.00$            1,170.00$            900.00$               900.00$               
21 04026001 TRENCH EXCAVATION PROTECTION 5561 LF 1.00$                   5,561.00$            0.50$                   2,780.50$            0.50$                   2,780.50$            
22 04206010 CL A CONC (PLUG) 14 EA 100.00$               1,400.00$            100.00$               1,400.00$            500.00$               7,000.00$            
23 04326002 RIPRAP (CONC)(5 IN) 23 CY 356.00$               8,188.00$            200.00$               4,600.00$            500.00$               11,500.00$          
24 04326032 RIPRAP (STONE PROTECTION)(15 IN) 260 CY 97.00$                 25,220.00$          50.00$                 13,000.00$          95.00$                 24,700.00$          
25 04626030 CONC BOX CULV (10 FT X 6 FT) 204 LF 770.00$               157,080.00$        900.00$               183,600.00$        850.00$               173,400.00$        
26 04646003 RC PIPE (CL III)(18 IN) 974 LF 43.00$                 41,882.00$          40.00$                 38,960.00$          52.00$                 50,648.00$          
27 04646005 RC PIPE (CL III)(24 IN) 1187 LF 55.00$                 65,285.00$          50.00$                 59,350.00$          80.00$                 94,960.00$          
28 04646007 RC PIPE (CL III)(30 IN) 2192 LF 72.00$                 157,824.00$        60.00$                 131,520.00$        110.00$               241,120.00$        
29 04646008 RC PIPE (CL III)(36 IN) 403 LF 102.00$               41,106.00$          90.00$                 36,270.00$          140.00$               56,420.00$          
30 04646009 RC PIPE (CL III)(42 IN) 340 LF 126.00$               42,840.00$          125.00$               42,500.00$          180.00$               61,200.00$          
31 04646010 RC PIPE (CL III)(48 IN) 269 LF 154.00$               41,426.00$          155.00$               41,695.00$          210.00$               56,490.00$          
32 04656004 MANH (COMPL)(PRM)(72IN) 14 EA 5,310.00$            74,340.00$          6,500.00$            91,000.00$          6,000.00$            84,000.00$          
33 04656011 JCTBOX(COMPL)(PJB)(6FTX6FT) 3 EA 8,000.00$            24,000.00$          11,000.00$          33,000.00$          9,500.00$            28,500.00$          
34 04656016 INLET (COMPL)(PCO)(3FT)(BOTH) 1 EA 4,500.00$            4,500.00$            8,800.00$            8,800.00$            5,900.00$            5,900.00$            
35 04656020 INLET (COMPL)(PCO)(4FT)(BOTH) 20 EA 5,900.00$            118,000.00$        7,500.00$            150,000.00$        6,500.00$            130,000.00$        
36 046560XX  INLET (PSL)(SL)(4FTX4FT) REPLACE GRATE TOP WITH RC 1 EA 4,600.00$            4,600.00$            2,600.00$            2,600.00$            2,500.00$            2,500.00$            
37 04666169 WINGWALL (FW - S) (HW=8 FT) 2 EA 19,650.00$          39,300.00$          16,500.00$          33,000.00$          35,000.00$          70,000.00$          

FINAL BID TABULATION

Bid Security
Statement of Bidder's Safety Experience

Cash Construction Co.Chasco Constructors Patin Construction

Chasco Constructors Patin Construction Cash Construction Co.

Y Y Y
Y Y Y

Y Y Y

Bidder
Total Bid Amount:

Acknowledgement of Receipt of all 2 Addenda
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Project Name: KENNEY FORT BOULEVARD - SEGMENT 4B

Prepared By: KTCIVIL, TBPE FIRM NO. F-18129

$ 3,548,558.05       $ 3,678,380.83       $ 3,991,911.00       

Bid Item Item No. Description of Item Qty Unit Unit Cost Total Unit Cost Total Unit Cost Total

FINAL BID TABULATION

Bid Security
Statement of Bidder's Safety Experience

Cash Construction Co.Chasco Constructors Patin Construction

Chasco Constructors Patin Construction Cash Construction Co.

Y Y Y
Y Y Y

Y Y Y

Bidder
Total Bid Amount:

Acknowledgement of Receipt of all 2 Addenda

38 04676008 SET (TY I) (30 IN) (3: 1) (C) 1 EA 3,535.00$            3,535.00$            4,500.00$            4,500.00$            1,700.00$            1,700.00$            
39 06446001 IN SM RD SN SUP&AM TY10BWG(1)SA(P) 6 EA 880.00$               5,280.00$            1,140.00$            6,840.00$            550.00$               3,300.00$            
40 06666003 REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)4"(BRK)(100MIL) 618 LF 0.50$                   309.00$               0.80$                   494.40$               0.45$                   278.10$               
41 06666012 REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)4"(SLD)(100MIL) 1359 LF 0.50$                   679.50$               0.80$                   1,087.20$            0.45$                   611.55$               
42 06666035 REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)8"(SLD)(090MIL) 309 LF 1.00$                   309.00$               1.80$                   556.20$               0.90$                   278.10$               
43 06666041 REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)12"(SLD)(090MIL) 478 LF 3.50$                   1,673.00$            2.75$                   1,314.50$            3.50$                   1,673.00$            
44 06666047 REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)24"(SLD)(090MIL) 109 LF 7.00$                   763.00$               6.90$                   752.10$               7.00$                   763.00$               
45 06666126 REFL PAV MRK TY I (Y)4"(SLD)(100MIL) 13032 LF 0.45$                   5,864.40$            0.80$                   10,425.60$          0.45$                   5,864.40$            
46 06666120 REFL PAV MRK TY I (Y)4"(BRK)(100MIL) 1794 LF 0.45$                   807.30$               0.80$                   1,435.20$            0.45$                   807.30$               
47 06666147 REFL PAV MRK TY I (Y)24"(SLD)(100MIL) 776 LF 7.00$                   5,432.00$            6.90$                   5,354.40$            7.00$                   5,432.00$            
48 06666053 REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)(ARROW)(090MIL) 21 EA 115.00$               2,415.00$            168.00$               3,528.00$            110.00$               2,310.00$            
49 06666077 REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)(WORD)(090MIL) 5 EA 175.00$               875.00$               228.00$               1,140.00$            170.00$               850.00$               
50 06726009 REFL PAV MRKR TY II-A-A 274 EA 5.50$                   1,507.00$            6.90$                   1,890.60$            5.50$                   1,507.00$            
51 06726007 REFL PAV MRKR TY I-C 11 EA 5.50$                   60.50$                 6.90$                   75.90$                 5.50$                   60.50$                 
52 06776001 ELIM EXT PAV MRK & MRKS (4") 4620 LF 0.85$                   3,927.00$            0.55$                   2,541.00$            0.80$                   3,696.00$            
53 06776003 ELIM EXT PAV MRK & MRKS (8") 76 LF 1.75$                   133.00$               1.10$                   83.60$                 1.60$                   121.60$               
54 06776005 ELIM EXT PAV MRK & MRKS (12") 181 LF 2.50$                   452.50$               1.62$                   293.22$               2.50$                   452.50$               
55 06776007 ELIM EXT PAV MRK & MRKS (24") 552 LF 5.00$                   2,760.00$            3.25$                   1,794.00$            5.00$                   2,760.00$            
56 01606003 FURNISHING AND PLACING TOPSOIL (4") 61062 SY 0.35$                   21,371.70$          1.00$                   61,062.00$          0.40$                   24,424.80$          
57 01646003 BROADCAST SEED (PERM) (RURAL) (CLAY) 61062 SY 0.15$                   9,159.30$            0.30$                   18,318.60$          0.20$                   12,212.40$          
58 01646009 BROADCAST SEED (TEMP) (WARM) 30531 SY 0.15$                   4,579.65$            0.30$                   9,159.30$            0.20$                   6,106.20$            
59 01646011 BROADCAST SEED (TEMP) (COOL) 30531 SY 0.15$                   4,579.65$            0.30$                   9,159.30$            0.20$                   6,106.20$            
60 01686001 VEGETATIVE WATERING 1221 MG 19.00$                 23,199.00$          13.20$                 16,117.20$          18.00$                 21,978.00$          
61 05066047 TEMP SDMT CONT FENCE (INLET PROTECTION) 1002 LF 2.00$                   2,004.00$            2.50$                   2,505.00$            2.50$                   2,505.00$            
62 05066039 TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (REMOVE) 1002 LF 0.30$                   300.60$               0.60$                   601.20$               0.20$                   200.40$               
63 05066041 BIODEG EROSN CONT LOGS (INSTL) (12") 3388 LF 4.00$                   13,552.00$          6.90$                   23,377.20$          4.00$                   13,552.00$          
64 05066043 BIODEG EROSN CONT LOGS (REMOVE) 3388 LF 0.30$                   1,016.40$            0.75$                   2,541.00$            0.20$                   677.60$               
65 05066002 ROCK FILTER DAMS (INSTALL) (TY 2) 190 LF 20.00$                 3,800.00$            35.00$                 6,650.00$            25.00$                 4,750.00$            
66 05066011 ROCK FILTER DAMS (REMOVE) 190 LF 2.00$                   380.00$               5.00$                   950.00$               1.00$                   190.00$               
67 04166029 DRILL SHAFT (RDWY ILL POLE) (30 IN) 246 LF 300.00$               73,800.00$          360.00$               88,560.00$          320.00$               78,720.00$          
68 06106009 REMOVE RD IL ASM (TRANS-BASE) 2 EA 695.00$               1,390.00$            780.00$               1,560.00$            1,300.00$            2,600.00$            
69 06186046 CONDT (PVC) (SCH 80) (2") 6847 LF 7.50$                   51,352.50$          8.25$                   56,487.75$          10.00$                 68,470.00$          
70 05006001 MOBILIZATION 1 LS 270,005.00$        270,005.00$        85,000.00$          85,000.00$          118,600.35$        118,600.35$        

Total: 3,548,558.05$     3,678,380.83$     3,991,911.00$     
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Project Name: KENNEY FORT BOULEVARD - SEGMENT 4B

Prepared By: KTCIVIL, TBPE FIRM NO. F-18129

Bid Item Item No. Description of Item Qty Unit
1 05026001 BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING 9 MO
2 01006002 PREPARING ROW 67 STA
3 01046021 REMOVING CONC (CURB) 2018 LF
4 01056008 REMOVING STAB BASE AND ASPH PAV (6") 2976 SY
5 01106001 EXCAVATION (ROADWAY) 39573 CY
6 01106003 EXCAVATION (SPECIAL) 900 CY
7 01326001 EMBANKMENT (FINAL)(ORD COMP)(TY A) 9422 CY
8 01326002 EMBANKMENT (FINAL)(DENS CONT)(TY A) 4863 CY
9 02476366 FL BS (CMP IN PLC)(TY A GR 5)(FNAL POS) 15306 CY
10 3106027 PRIME COAT(MC-30 OR AE-P) 6252 GAL
11 03416008 D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22 10594 TON
12 05296008 CONC CURB & GUTTER (TY II) 14343 LF
13 05306004 DRIVEWAYS (CONC) 488 SY
14 05316001 CONC SIDEWALKS (4") 4245 SY
15 05316010 CURB RAMPS (TY 7) 2 EA
16 05316005 CURB RAMPS (TY 2) 1 EA
17 CORR 510 STEEL ENCASEMENT (18-IN DIA)(0.4375 IN THICK) 128 LF
18 CORR 510 STEEL ENCASEMENT (24-IN DIA)(0.5 IN THICK) 128 LF
19 CORR 510 STEEL ENCASEMENT (42-IN DIA)(0.5 IN THICK) 248 LF
20 CORR 824 STREET END MARKER 1 EA
21 04026001 TRENCH EXCAVATION PROTECTION 5561 LF
22 04206010 CL A CONC (PLUG) 14 EA
23 04326002 RIPRAP (CONC)(5 IN) 23 CY
24 04326032 RIPRAP (STONE PROTECTION)(15 IN) 260 CY
25 04626030 CONC BOX CULV (10 FT X 6 FT) 204 LF
26 04646003 RC PIPE (CL III)(18 IN) 974 LF
27 04646005 RC PIPE (CL III)(24 IN) 1187 LF
28 04646007 RC PIPE (CL III)(30 IN) 2192 LF
29 04646008 RC PIPE (CL III)(36 IN) 403 LF
30 04646009 RC PIPE (CL III)(42 IN) 340 LF
31 04646010 RC PIPE (CL III)(48 IN) 269 LF
32 04656004 MANH (COMPL)(PRM)(72IN) 14 EA
33 04656011 JCTBOX(COMPL)(PJB)(6FTX6FT) 3 EA
34 04656016 INLET (COMPL)(PCO)(3FT)(BOTH) 1 EA
35 04656020 INLET (COMPL)(PCO)(4FT)(BOTH) 20 EA
36 046560XX  INLET (PSL)(SL)(4FTX4FT) REPLACE GRATE TOP WITH RC 1 EA
37 04666169 WINGWALL (FW - S) (HW=8 FT) 2 EA

FINAL BID TABULATION

Bid Security
Statement of Bidder's Safety Experience

Bidder
Total Bid Amount:

Acknowledgement of Receipt of all 2 Addenda
$ 4,068,455.10       $ 4,381,195.55       $ 4,480,520.13       

Unit Cost Total Unit Cost Total Unit Cost Total
1,000.00$            9,000.00$            1,500.00$            13,500.00$          1,500.00$            13,500.00$          

500.00$               33,500.00$          1,250.00$            83,750.00$          1,500.00$            100,500.00$        
5.00$                   10,090.00$          5.00$                   10,090.00$          7.00$                   14,126.00$          
5.00$                   14,880.00$          5.00$                   14,880.00$          3.50$                   10,416.00$          
8.00$                   316,584.00$        12.65$                 500,598.45$        15.25$                 603,488.25$        
8.00$                   7,200.00$            12.65$                 11,385.00$          15.25$                 13,725.00$          

31.25$                 294,437.50$        24.00$                 226,128.00$        24.75$                 233,194.50$        
31.25$                 151,968.75$        24.00$                 116,712.00$        24.75$                 120,359.25$        
32.30$                 494,383.80$        34.00$                 520,404.00$        41.00$                 627,546.00$        
3.50$                   21,882.00$          4.00$                   25,008.00$          4.00$                   25,008.00$          

67.00$                 709,798.00$        80.00$                 847,520.00$        69.00$                 730,986.00$        
13.50$                 193,630.50$        17.00$                 243,831.00$        13.00$                 186,459.00$        
65.00$                 31,720.00$          50.00$                 24,400.00$          70.00$                 34,160.00$          
54.00$                 229,230.00$        44.00$                 186,780.00$        44.00$                 186,780.00$        

1,600.00$            3,200.00$            1,350.00$            2,700.00$            1,800.00$            3,600.00$            
1,800.00$            1,800.00$            1,520.00$            1,520.00$            1,800.00$            1,800.00$            

80.00$                 10,240.00$          105.00$               13,440.00$          104.00$               13,312.00$          
100.00$               12,800.00$          135.00$               17,280.00$          144.00$               18,432.00$          
150.00$               37,200.00$          220.00$               54,560.00$          242.00$               60,016.00$          
750.00$               750.00$               1,250.00$            1,250.00$            1,000.00$            1,000.00$            

1.00$                   5,561.00$            1.00$                   5,561.00$            1.00$                   5,561.00$            
500.00$               7,000.00$            600.00$               8,400.00$            800.00$               11,200.00$          
500.00$               11,500.00$          600.00$               13,800.00$          400.00$               9,200.00$            
120.00$               31,200.00$          110.00$               28,600.00$          140.00$               36,400.00$          
805.00$               164,220.00$        1,000.00$            204,000.00$        895.00$               182,580.00$        
65.00$                 63,310.00$          60.00$                 58,440.00$          54.00$                 52,596.00$          
72.00$                 85,464.00$          70.00$                 83,090.00$          70.00$                 83,090.00$          
88.00$                 192,896.00$        90.00$                 197,280.00$        85.00$                 186,320.00$        

107.00$               43,121.00$          120.00$               48,360.00$          118.00$               47,554.00$          
130.00$               44,200.00$          155.00$               52,700.00$          152.00$               51,680.00$          
160.00$               43,040.00$          195.00$               52,455.00$          175.00$               47,075.00$          

4,200.00$            58,800.00$          6,200.00$            86,800.00$          5,400.00$            75,600.00$          
7,000.00$            21,000.00$          10,000.00$          30,000.00$          8,100.00$            24,300.00$          
3,500.00$            3,500.00$            6,000.00$            6,000.00$            4,300.00$            4,300.00$            
5,500.00$            110,000.00$        6,600.00$            132,000.00$        4,700.00$            94,000.00$          
2,500.00$            2,500.00$            4,000.00$            4,000.00$            5,000.00$            5,000.00$            

36,000.00$          72,000.00$          25,000.00$          50,000.00$          28,000.00$          56,000.00$          

CC Carlton Industries Smith ContractingPro Dirt Services

Y
Y

Y Y Y
Y Y
Y Y

CC Carlton Industries Smith ContractingPro Dirt Services
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Project Name: KENNEY FORT BOULEVARD - SEGMENT 4B

Prepared By: KTCIVIL, TBPE FIRM NO. F-18129

Bid Item Item No. Description of Item Qty Unit

FINAL BID TABULATION

Bid Security
Statement of Bidder's Safety Experience

Bidder
Total Bid Amount:

Acknowledgement of Receipt of all 2 Addenda

38 04676008 SET (TY I) (30 IN) (3: 1) (C) 1 EA
39 06446001 IN SM RD SN SUP&AM TY10BWG(1)SA(P) 6 EA
40 06666003 REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)4"(BRK)(100MIL) 618 LF
41 06666012 REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)4"(SLD)(100MIL) 1359 LF
42 06666035 REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)8"(SLD)(090MIL) 309 LF
43 06666041 REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)12"(SLD)(090MIL) 478 LF
44 06666047 REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)24"(SLD)(090MIL) 109 LF
45 06666126 REFL PAV MRK TY I (Y)4"(SLD)(100MIL) 13032 LF
46 06666120 REFL PAV MRK TY I (Y)4"(BRK)(100MIL) 1794 LF
47 06666147 REFL PAV MRK TY I (Y)24"(SLD)(100MIL) 776 LF
48 06666053 REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)(ARROW)(090MIL) 21 EA
49 06666077 REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)(WORD)(090MIL) 5 EA
50 06726009 REFL PAV MRKR TY II-A-A 274 EA
51 06726007 REFL PAV MRKR TY I-C 11 EA
52 06776001 ELIM EXT PAV MRK & MRKS (4") 4620 LF
53 06776003 ELIM EXT PAV MRK & MRKS (8") 76 LF
54 06776005 ELIM EXT PAV MRK & MRKS (12") 181 LF
55 06776007 ELIM EXT PAV MRK & MRKS (24") 552 LF
56 01606003 FURNISHING AND PLACING TOPSOIL (4") 61062 SY
57 01646003 BROADCAST SEED (PERM) (RURAL) (CLAY) 61062 SY
58 01646009 BROADCAST SEED (TEMP) (WARM) 30531 SY
59 01646011 BROADCAST SEED (TEMP) (COOL) 30531 SY
60 01686001 VEGETATIVE WATERING 1221 MG
61 05066047 TEMP SDMT CONT FENCE (INLET PROTECTION) 1002 LF
62 05066039 TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (REMOVE) 1002 LF
63 05066041 BIODEG EROSN CONT LOGS (INSTL) (12") 3388 LF
64 05066043 BIODEG EROSN CONT LOGS (REMOVE) 3388 LF
65 05066002 ROCK FILTER DAMS (INSTALL) (TY 2) 190 LF
66 05066011 ROCK FILTER DAMS (REMOVE) 190 LF
67 04166029 DRILL SHAFT (RDWY ILL POLE) (30 IN) 246 LF
68 06106009 REMOVE RD IL ASM (TRANS-BASE) 2 EA
69 06186046 CONDT (PVC) (SCH 80) (2") 6847 LF
70 05006001 MOBILIZATION 1 LS

Total:

$ 4,068,455.10       $ 4,381,195.55       $ 4,480,520.13       

Unit Cost Total Unit Cost Total Unit Cost Total

CC Carlton Industries Smith ContractingPro Dirt Services

Y
Y

Y Y Y
Y Y
Y Y

CC Carlton Industries Smith ContractingPro Dirt Services

2,000.00$            2,000.00$            3,000.00$            3,000.00$            2,600.00$            2,600.00$            
750.00$               4,500.00$            750.00$               4,500.00$            725.00$               4,350.00$            

0.75$                   463.50$               1.00$                   618.00$               0.80$                   494.40$               
0.70$                   951.30$               1.00$                   1,359.00$            0.70$                   951.30$               
1.75$                   540.75$               2.00$                   618.00$               1.85$                   571.65$               
4.65$                   2,222.70$            3.00$                   1,434.00$            5.00$                   2,390.00$            

12.00$                 1,308.00$            10.00$                 1,090.00$            13.50$                 1,471.50$            
0.65$                   8,470.80$            1.00$                   13,032.00$          0.70$                   9,122.40$            
0.75$                   1,345.50$            1.00$                   1,794.00$            0.80$                   1,435.20$            
7.00$                   5,432.00$            7.00$                   5,432.00$            7.50$                   5,820.00$            

135.00$               2,835.00$            170.00$               3,570.00$            145.00$               3,045.00$            
175.00$               875.00$               250.00$               1,250.00$            195.00$               975.00$               

5.00$                   1,370.00$            10.00$                 2,740.00$            5.50$                   1,507.00$            
20.00$                 220.00$               10.00$                 110.00$               17.00$                 187.00$               
0.50$                   2,310.00$            0.60$                   2,772.00$            0.44$                   2,032.80$            
1.00$                   76.00$                 2.00$                   152.00$               1.10$                   83.60$                 
2.00$                   362.00$               3.00$                   543.00$               2.25$                   407.25$               
3.00$                   1,656.00$            4.00$                   2,208.00$            3.40$                   1,876.80$            
1.00$                   61,062.00$          0.70$                   42,743.40$          1.00$                   61,062.00$          
0.50$                   30,531.00$          0.20$                   12,212.40$          0.22$                   13,433.64$          
0.50$                   15,265.50$          0.15$                   4,579.65$            0.22$                   6,716.82$            
0.50$                   15,265.50$          0.15$                   4,579.65$            0.22$                   6,716.82$            

40.00$                 48,840.00$          20.00$                 24,420.00$          17.00$                 20,757.00$          
6.00$                   6,012.00$            9.00$                   9,018.00$            6.50$                   6,513.00$            
2.00$                   2,004.00$            1.00$                   1,002.00$            2.25$                   2,254.50$            
4.00$                   13,552.00$          9.00$                   30,492.00$          4.50$                   15,246.00$          
1.00$                   3,388.00$            1.00$                   3,388.00$            1.15$                   3,896.20$            

25.00$                 4,750.00$            30.00$                 5,700.00$            28.00$                 5,320.00$            
12.00$                 2,280.00$            10.00$                 1,900.00$            13.50$                 2,565.00$            

265.00$               65,190.00$          330.00$               81,180.00$          290.00$               71,340.00$          
650.00$               1,300.00$            880.00$               1,760.00$            725.00$               1,450.00$            
10.00$                 68,470.00$          8.00$                   54,776.00$          7.75$                   53,064.25$          

150,000.00$        150,000.00$        80,000.00$          80,000.00$          200,000.00$        200,000.00$        

4,068,455.10$     4,381,195.55$     4,480,520.13$     
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Project Name: KENNEY FORT BOULEVARD - SEGMENT 4B

Prepared By: KTCIVIL, TBPE FIRM NO. F-18129

Bid Item Item No. Description of Item Qty Unit
1 05026001 BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING 9 MO
2 01006002 PREPARING ROW 67 STA
3 01046021 REMOVING CONC (CURB) 2018 LF
4 01056008 REMOVING STAB BASE AND ASPH PAV (6") 2976 SY
5 01106001 EXCAVATION (ROADWAY) 39573 CY
6 01106003 EXCAVATION (SPECIAL) 900 CY
7 01326001 EMBANKMENT (FINAL)(ORD COMP)(TY A) 9422 CY
8 01326002 EMBANKMENT (FINAL)(DENS CONT)(TY A) 4863 CY
9 02476366 FL BS (CMP IN PLC)(TY A GR 5)(FNAL POS) 15306 CY
10 3106027 PRIME COAT(MC-30 OR AE-P) 6252 GAL
11 03416008 D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22 10594 TON
12 05296008 CONC CURB & GUTTER (TY II) 14343 LF
13 05306004 DRIVEWAYS (CONC) 488 SY
14 05316001 CONC SIDEWALKS (4") 4245 SY
15 05316010 CURB RAMPS (TY 7) 2 EA
16 05316005 CURB RAMPS (TY 2) 1 EA
17 CORR 510 STEEL ENCASEMENT (18-IN DIA)(0.4375 IN THICK) 128 LF
18 CORR 510 STEEL ENCASEMENT (24-IN DIA)(0.5 IN THICK) 128 LF
19 CORR 510 STEEL ENCASEMENT (42-IN DIA)(0.5 IN THICK) 248 LF
20 CORR 824 STREET END MARKER 1 EA
21 04026001 TRENCH EXCAVATION PROTECTION 5561 LF
22 04206010 CL A CONC (PLUG) 14 EA
23 04326002 RIPRAP (CONC)(5 IN) 23 CY
24 04326032 RIPRAP (STONE PROTECTION)(15 IN) 260 CY
25 04626030 CONC BOX CULV (10 FT X 6 FT) 204 LF
26 04646003 RC PIPE (CL III)(18 IN) 974 LF
27 04646005 RC PIPE (CL III)(24 IN) 1187 LF
28 04646007 RC PIPE (CL III)(30 IN) 2192 LF
29 04646008 RC PIPE (CL III)(36 IN) 403 LF
30 04646009 RC PIPE (CL III)(42 IN) 340 LF
31 04646010 RC PIPE (CL III)(48 IN) 269 LF
32 04656004 MANH (COMPL)(PRM)(72IN) 14 EA
33 04656011 JCTBOX(COMPL)(PJB)(6FTX6FT) 3 EA
34 04656016 INLET (COMPL)(PCO)(3FT)(BOTH) 1 EA
35 04656020 INLET (COMPL)(PCO)(4FT)(BOTH) 20 EA
36 046560XX  INLET (PSL)(SL)(4FTX4FT) REPLACE GRATE TOP WITH RC 1 EA
37 04666169 WINGWALL (FW - S) (HW=8 FT) 2 EA

FINAL BID TABULATION

Bid Security
Statement of Bidder's Safety Experience

Bidder
Total Bid Amount:

Acknowledgement of Receipt of all 2 Addenda
$ 4,484,484.48       $ 4,775,373.60       $ 4,881,789.12       

Unit Cost Total Unit Cost Total Unit Cost Total
2,747.30$            24,725.70$          3,500.00$            31,500.00$          1,063.10$            9,567.90$            

667.20$               44,702.40$          1,000.00$            67,000.00$          292.93$               19,626.31$          
8.00$                   16,144.00$          6.00$                   12,108.00$          10.47$                 21,128.46$          

15.05$                 44,788.80$          8.00$                   23,808.00$          6.59$                   19,611.84$          
3.75$                   148,398.75$        10.00$                 395,730.00$        14.72$                 582,514.56$        
4.70$                   4,230.00$            20.00$                 18,000.00$          14.72$                 13,248.00$          
2.60$                   24,497.20$          5.00$                   47,110.00$          22.90$                 215,763.80$        
2.60$                   12,643.80$          5.00$                   24,315.00$          22.90$                 111,362.70$        

53.70$                 821,932.20$        29.00$                 443,874.00$        41.02$                 627,852.12$        
4.40$                   27,508.80$          4.50$                   28,134.00$          4.36$                   27,258.72$          

79.90$                 846,460.60$        80.00$                 847,520.00$        79.25$                 839,574.50$        
12.95$                 185,741.85$        14.00$                 200,802.00$        15.34$                 220,021.62$        
79.15$                 38,625.20$          85.00$                 41,480.00$          61.11$                 29,821.68$          
42.90$                 182,110.50$        46.00$                 195,270.00$        54.25$                 230,291.25$        

1,044.00$            2,088.00$            1,200.00$            2,400.00$            1,553.76$            3,107.52$            
1,153.85$            1,153.85$            1,400.00$            1,400.00$            1,760.92$            1,760.92$            

105.35$               13,484.80$          140.00$               17,920.00$          92.42$                 11,829.76$          
131.55$               16,838.40$          155.00$               19,840.00$          123.10$               15,756.80$          
339.00$               84,072.00$          280.00$               69,440.00$          252.02$               62,500.96$          
961.55$               961.55$               1,500.00$            1,500.00$            954.06$               954.06$               

1.10$                   6,117.10$            2.00$                   11,122.00$          1.09$                   6,061.49$            
549.50$               7,693.00$            1,500.00$            21,000.00$          785.04$               10,990.56$          
626.40$               14,407.20$          650.00$               14,950.00$          516.83$               11,887.09$          
104.40$               27,144.00$          250.00$               65,000.00$          140.56$               36,545.60$          
849.30$               173,257.20$        975.00$               198,900.00$        850.58$               173,518.32$        
72.70$                 70,809.80$          95.00$                 92,530.00$          51.15$                 49,820.10$          
83.70$                 99,351.90$          105.00$               124,635.00$        61.22$                 72,668.14$          

106.15$               232,680.80$        115.00$               252,080.00$        80.39$                 176,214.88$        
138.70$               55,896.10$          140.00$               56,420.00$          108.66$               43,789.98$          
174.35$               59,279.00$          175.00$               59,500.00$          140.41$               47,739.40$          
209.25$               56,288.25$          195.00$               52,455.00$          170.94$               45,982.86$          

5,214.55$            73,003.70$          9,500.00$            133,000.00$        4,542.92$            63,600.88$          
7,797.25$            23,391.75$          14,000.00$          42,000.00$          7,576.02$            22,728.06$          
5,049.90$            5,049.90$            9,000.00$            9,000.00$            5,078.51$            5,078.51$            
5,520.70$            110,414.00$        6,500.00$            130,000.00$        5,628.05$            112,561.00$        
1,802.40$            1,802.40$            5,500.00$            5,500.00$            1,928.58$            1,928.58$            

18,718.79$          37,437.58$          26,000.00$          52,000.00$          36,912.20$          73,824.40$          

JKB Construction Peabody General Contr. Liberty Civil Constr.

Y Y Y
Y Y Y
Y Y Y

JKB Construction Peabody General Contr. Liberty Civil Constr.
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Project Name: KENNEY FORT BOULEVARD - SEGMENT 4B

Prepared By: KTCIVIL, TBPE FIRM NO. F-18129

Bid Item Item No. Description of Item Qty Unit

FINAL BID TABULATION

Bid Security
Statement of Bidder's Safety Experience

Bidder
Total Bid Amount:

Acknowledgement of Receipt of all 2 Addenda

38 04676008 SET (TY I) (30 IN) (3: 1) (C) 1 EA
39 06446001 IN SM RD SN SUP&AM TY10BWG(1)SA(P) 6 EA
40 06666003 REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)4"(BRK)(100MIL) 618 LF
41 06666012 REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)4"(SLD)(100MIL) 1359 LF
42 06666035 REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)8"(SLD)(090MIL) 309 LF
43 06666041 REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)12"(SLD)(090MIL) 478 LF
44 06666047 REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)24"(SLD)(090MIL) 109 LF
45 06666126 REFL PAV MRK TY I (Y)4"(SLD)(100MIL) 13032 LF
46 06666120 REFL PAV MRK TY I (Y)4"(BRK)(100MIL) 1794 LF
47 06666147 REFL PAV MRK TY I (Y)24"(SLD)(100MIL) 776 LF
48 06666053 REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)(ARROW)(090MIL) 21 EA
49 06666077 REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)(WORD)(090MIL) 5 EA
50 06726009 REFL PAV MRKR TY II-A-A 274 EA
51 06726007 REFL PAV MRKR TY I-C 11 EA
52 06776001 ELIM EXT PAV MRK & MRKS (4") 4620 LF
53 06776003 ELIM EXT PAV MRK & MRKS (8") 76 LF
54 06776005 ELIM EXT PAV MRK & MRKS (12") 181 LF
55 06776007 ELIM EXT PAV MRK & MRKS (24") 552 LF
56 01606003 FURNISHING AND PLACING TOPSOIL (4") 61062 SY
57 01646003 BROADCAST SEED (PERM) (RURAL) (CLAY) 61062 SY
58 01646009 BROADCAST SEED (TEMP) (WARM) 30531 SY
59 01646011 BROADCAST SEED (TEMP) (COOL) 30531 SY
60 01686001 VEGETATIVE WATERING 1221 MG
61 05066047 TEMP SDMT CONT FENCE (INLET PROTECTION) 1002 LF
62 05066039 TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (REMOVE) 1002 LF
63 05066041 BIODEG EROSN CONT LOGS (INSTL) (12") 3388 LF
64 05066043 BIODEG EROSN CONT LOGS (REMOVE) 3388 LF
65 05066002 ROCK FILTER DAMS (INSTALL) (TY 2) 190 LF
66 05066011 ROCK FILTER DAMS (REMOVE) 190 LF
67 04166029 DRILL SHAFT (RDWY ILL POLE) (30 IN) 246 LF
68 06106009 REMOVE RD IL ASM (TRANS-BASE) 2 EA
69 06186046 CONDT (PVC) (SCH 80) (2") 6847 LF
70 05006001 MOBILIZATION 1 LS

Total:

$ 4,484,484.48       $ 4,775,373.60       $ 4,881,789.12       

Unit Cost Total Unit Cost Total Unit Cost Total

JKB Construction Peabody General Contr. Liberty Civil Constr.

Y Y Y
Y Y Y
Y Y Y

JKB Construction Peabody General Contr. Liberty Civil Constr.

1,648.40$            1,648.40$            3,500.00$            3,500.00$            2,530.58$            2,530.58$            
714.30$               4,285.80$            1,500.00$            9,000.00$            708.73$               4,252.38$            

0.85$                   525.30$               2.00$                   1,236.00$            0.71$                   438.78$               
0.85$                   1,155.15$            2.00$                   2,718.00$            0.71$                   964.89$               
1.65$                   509.85$               5.00$                   1,545.00$            1.64$                   506.76$               
2.50$                   1,195.00$            5.00$                   2,390.00$            2.45$                   1,171.10$            
6.35$                   692.15$               20.00$                 2,180.00$            6.27$                   683.43$               
0.85$                   11,077.20$          10.00$                 130,320.00$        0.71$                   9,252.72$            
0.85$                   1,524.90$            10.00$                 17,940.00$          0.71$                   1,273.74$            
6.35$                   4,927.60$            5.00$                   3,880.00$            6.27$                   4,865.52$            

153.85$               3,230.85$            400.00$               8,400.00$            152.65$               3,205.65$            
208.80$               1,044.00$            500.00$               2,500.00$            207.17$               1,035.85$            

6.35$                   1,739.90$            50.00$                 13,700.00$          6.27$                   1,717.98$            
6.35$                   69.85$                 50.00$                 550.00$               6.27$                   68.97$                 
6.00$                   27,720.00$          7.00$                   32,340.00$          0.49$                   2,263.80$            

11.00$                 836.00$               20.00$                 1,520.00$            1.09$                   82.84$                 
16.50$                 2,986.50$            20.00$                 3,620.00$            2.18$                   394.58$               
22.00$                 12,144.00$          10.00$                 5,520.00$            3.27$                   1,805.04$            
2.20$                   134,336.40$        3.00$                   183,186.00$        6.72$                   410,336.64$        
0.40$                   24,424.80$          3.00$                   183,186.00$        0.20$                   12,212.40$          
0.40$                   12,212.40$          0.30$                   9,159.30$            0.17$                   5,190.27$            
0.40$                   12,212.40$          0.30$                   9,159.30$            0.17$                   5,190.27$            

23.40$                 28,571.40$          15.00$                 18,315.00$          87.23$                 106,507.83$        
2.20$                   2,204.40$            7.00$                   7,014.00$            8.18$                   8,196.36$            
0.55$                   551.10$               2.00$                   2,004.00$            0.93$                   931.86$               
3.85$                   13,043.80$          5.00$                   16,940.00$          8.18$                   27,713.84$          
0.55$                   1,863.40$            1.00$                   3,388.00$            0.76$                   2,574.88$            

20.35$                 3,866.50$            30.00$                 5,700.00$            23.99$                 4,558.10$            
8.25$                   1,567.50$            15.00$                 2,850.00$            7.63$                   1,449.70$            

376.60$               92,643.60$          150.00$               36,900.00$          283.49$               69,738.54$          
1,555.75$            3,111.50$            1,000.00$            2,000.00$            708.73$               1,417.46$            

39.55$                 270,798.85$        10.00$                 68,470.00$          7.63$                   52,242.61$          
210,631.90$        210,631.90$        175,000.00$        175,000.00$        118,520.42$        118,520.42$        

4,484,484.48$     4,775,373.60$     4,881,789.12$     
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Project Name: KENNEY FORT BOULEVARD - SEGMENT 4B

Prepared By: KTCIVIL, TBPE FIRM NO. F-18129

Bid Item Item No. Description of Item Qty Unit
1 05026001 BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING 9 MO
2 01006002 PREPARING ROW 67 STA
3 01046021 REMOVING CONC (CURB) 2018 LF
4 01056008 REMOVING STAB BASE AND ASPH PAV (6") 2976 SY
5 01106001 EXCAVATION (ROADWAY) 39573 CY
6 01106003 EXCAVATION (SPECIAL) 900 CY
7 01326001 EMBANKMENT (FINAL)(ORD COMP)(TY A) 9422 CY
8 01326002 EMBANKMENT (FINAL)(DENS CONT)(TY A) 4863 CY
9 02476366 FL BS (CMP IN PLC)(TY A GR 5)(FNAL POS) 15306 CY
10 3106027 PRIME COAT(MC-30 OR AE-P) 6252 GAL
11 03416008 D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22 10594 TON
12 05296008 CONC CURB & GUTTER (TY II) 14343 LF
13 05306004 DRIVEWAYS (CONC) 488 SY
14 05316001 CONC SIDEWALKS (4") 4245 SY
15 05316010 CURB RAMPS (TY 7) 2 EA
16 05316005 CURB RAMPS (TY 2) 1 EA
17 CORR 510 STEEL ENCASEMENT (18-IN DIA)(0.4375 IN THICK) 128 LF
18 CORR 510 STEEL ENCASEMENT (24-IN DIA)(0.5 IN THICK) 128 LF
19 CORR 510 STEEL ENCASEMENT (42-IN DIA)(0.5 IN THICK) 248 LF
20 CORR 824 STREET END MARKER 1 EA
21 04026001 TRENCH EXCAVATION PROTECTION 5561 LF
22 04206010 CL A CONC (PLUG) 14 EA
23 04326002 RIPRAP (CONC)(5 IN) 23 CY
24 04326032 RIPRAP (STONE PROTECTION)(15 IN) 260 CY
25 04626030 CONC BOX CULV (10 FT X 6 FT) 204 LF
26 04646003 RC PIPE (CL III)(18 IN) 974 LF
27 04646005 RC PIPE (CL III)(24 IN) 1187 LF
28 04646007 RC PIPE (CL III)(30 IN) 2192 LF
29 04646008 RC PIPE (CL III)(36 IN) 403 LF
30 04646009 RC PIPE (CL III)(42 IN) 340 LF
31 04646010 RC PIPE (CL III)(48 IN) 269 LF
32 04656004 MANH (COMPL)(PRM)(72IN) 14 EA
33 04656011 JCTBOX(COMPL)(PJB)(6FTX6FT) 3 EA
34 04656016 INLET (COMPL)(PCO)(3FT)(BOTH) 1 EA
35 04656020 INLET (COMPL)(PCO)(4FT)(BOTH) 20 EA
36 046560XX  INLET (PSL)(SL)(4FTX4FT) REPLACE GRATE TOP WITH RC 1 EA
37 04666169 WINGWALL (FW - S) (HW=8 FT) 2 EA

FINAL BID TABULATION

Bid Security
Statement of Bidder's Safety Experience

Bidder
Total Bid Amount:

Acknowledgement of Receipt of all 2 Addenda
$ 4,886,156.65       

Unit Cost Total
1,650.00$            14,850.00$          
2,875.00$            192,625.00$        

5.00$                   10,090.00$          
5.00$                   14,880.00$          

16.00$                 633,168.00$        
6.00$                   5,400.00$            

23.00$                 216,706.00$        
4.00$                   19,452.00$          

43.50$                 665,811.00$        
4.00$                   25,008.00$          

69.00$                 730,986.00$        
14.00$                 200,802.00$        
48.00$                 23,424.00$          
50.00$                 212,250.00$        

1,800.00$            3,600.00$            
2,000.00$            2,000.00$            

160.00$               20,480.00$          
220.00$               28,160.00$          
350.00$               86,800.00$          

1,500.00$            1,500.00$            
2.00$                   11,122.00$          

500.00$               7,000.00$            
750.00$               17,250.00$          
175.00$               45,500.00$          
960.00$               195,840.00$        
60.00$                 58,440.00$          
80.00$                 94,960.00$          

110.00$               241,120.00$        
160.00$               64,480.00$          
200.00$               68,000.00$          
250.00$               67,250.00$          

7,000.00$            98,000.00$          
6,500.00$            19,500.00$          
3,500.00$            3,500.00$            
4,500.00$            90,000.00$          
4,500.00$            4,500.00$            

31,000.00$          62,000.00$          

Joe Bland Construction

Y
Y

Y

Joe Bland Construction
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Project Name: KENNEY FORT BOULEVARD - SEGMENT 4B

Prepared By: KTCIVIL, TBPE FIRM NO. F-18129

Bid Item Item No. Description of Item Qty Unit

FINAL BID TABULATION

Bid Security
Statement of Bidder's Safety Experience

Bidder
Total Bid Amount:

Acknowledgement of Receipt of all 2 Addenda

38 04676008 SET (TY I) (30 IN) (3: 1) (C) 1 EA
39 06446001 IN SM RD SN SUP&AM TY10BWG(1)SA(P) 6 EA
40 06666003 REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)4"(BRK)(100MIL) 618 LF
41 06666012 REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)4"(SLD)(100MIL) 1359 LF
42 06666035 REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)8"(SLD)(090MIL) 309 LF
43 06666041 REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)12"(SLD)(090MIL) 478 LF
44 06666047 REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)24"(SLD)(090MIL) 109 LF
45 06666126 REFL PAV MRK TY I (Y)4"(SLD)(100MIL) 13032 LF
46 06666120 REFL PAV MRK TY I (Y)4"(BRK)(100MIL) 1794 LF
47 06666147 REFL PAV MRK TY I (Y)24"(SLD)(100MIL) 776 LF
48 06666053 REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)(ARROW)(090MIL) 21 EA
49 06666077 REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)(WORD)(090MIL) 5 EA
50 06726009 REFL PAV MRKR TY II-A-A 274 EA
51 06726007 REFL PAV MRKR TY I-C 11 EA
52 06776001 ELIM EXT PAV MRK & MRKS (4") 4620 LF
53 06776003 ELIM EXT PAV MRK & MRKS (8") 76 LF
54 06776005 ELIM EXT PAV MRK & MRKS (12") 181 LF
55 06776007 ELIM EXT PAV MRK & MRKS (24") 552 LF
56 01606003 FURNISHING AND PLACING TOPSOIL (4") 61062 SY
57 01646003 BROADCAST SEED (PERM) (RURAL) (CLAY) 61062 SY
58 01646009 BROADCAST SEED (TEMP) (WARM) 30531 SY
59 01646011 BROADCAST SEED (TEMP) (COOL) 30531 SY
60 01686001 VEGETATIVE WATERING 1221 MG
61 05066047 TEMP SDMT CONT FENCE (INLET PROTECTION) 1002 LF
62 05066039 TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (REMOVE) 1002 LF
63 05066041 BIODEG EROSN CONT LOGS (INSTL) (12") 3388 LF
64 05066043 BIODEG EROSN CONT LOGS (REMOVE) 3388 LF
65 05066002 ROCK FILTER DAMS (INSTALL) (TY 2) 190 LF
66 05066011 ROCK FILTER DAMS (REMOVE) 190 LF
67 04166029 DRILL SHAFT (RDWY ILL POLE) (30 IN) 246 LF
68 06106009 REMOVE RD IL ASM (TRANS-BASE) 2 EA
69 06186046 CONDT (PVC) (SCH 80) (2") 6847 LF
70 05006001 MOBILIZATION 1 LS

Total:

$ 4,886,156.65       

Unit Cost Total

Joe Bland Construction

Y
Y

Y

Joe Bland Construction

3,000.00$            3,000.00$            
850.00$               5,100.00$            

0.85$                   525.30$               
0.85$                   1,155.15$            
1.90$                   587.10$               
3.00$                   1,434.00$            
7.00$                   763.00$               
0.85$                   11,077.20$          
0.85$                   1,524.90$            
7.00$                   5,432.00$            

200.00$               4,200.00$            
220.00$               1,100.00$            

7.00$                   1,918.00$            
7.00$                   77.00$                 
0.60$                   2,772.00$            
1.50$                   114.00$               
2.00$                   362.00$               
4.00$                   2,208.00$            
1.00$                   61,062.00$          
0.50$                   30,531.00$          
0.50$                   15,265.50$          
0.50$                   15,265.50$          

20.00$                 24,420.00$          
10.00$                 10,020.00$          
2.00$                   2,004.00$            

10.00$                 33,880.00$          
2.00$                   6,776.00$            

30.00$                 5,700.00$            
10.00$                 1,900.00$            

345.00$               84,870.00$          
865.00$               1,730.00$            

7.00$                   47,929.00$          
245,000.00$        245,000.00$        

4,886,156.65$     
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